Description
Medical Vacuum System Datasheet
EMSE Medical Vacuum System
The EMSE Corporation medical vacuum system is a completely packaged NFPA 99 and NEC compliant assembly featuring the
following: vacuum pumps, skid mounted layout, ASME receiver, U.L. listed control cabinet with HMI, and the accessories required
to meet and exceed the current code requirements.
All components are piped and wired to single-point service connections. All interconnecting piping as well as wiring is complete
and operationally tested prior to shipment. The only field connections are air intake, air discharge and power at the control panel.

dB(A) Level
System FLA
• System capacity shown is with one pump in reserve, per NFPA 99
• All values assume 60Hz motors
• To convert free air capacity (SCFM) to expanded air capacity (ACFM) at 19”Hg, multiply SCFM by 2.74
• Maximum recommended ambient temperature: 95°F for standard systems
Duplex
Triplex
Quadraplex
Hexaplex
Notes:
EMSE Corporation | 208 Passaic Avenue | Unit 3, Fairfield, NJ 07004 |1-800-935-EMSE | WWW.EMSE.COM
1DDV(1.5-5)VB{30-80}
Medical Vacuum System Datasheet
L W H
1DDV1.5VB30 1.5 1" 3/4" 30 35 28 56 560
1DDV1.5VB60 1.5 1" 3/4" 60 35 28 67 680
1DDV2VB30 2 1" 3/4" 30 35 28 56 600
1DDV2VB60 2 1" 3/4" 60 35 28 67 710
1DDV3VB30 3 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 30 46 34 59 790
1DDV3VB60 3 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 60 46 34 70 900
1DDV3VB80 3 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 80 46 34 70 990
1DDV4VB30 4 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 30 46 35 59 840
1DDV4VB60 4 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 60 46 35 70 960
1DDV4VB80 4 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 80 46 35 70 1,040
1DDV5VB30 5 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 30 42 37 60 1,050
1DDV5VB30-HC 5 [HC] 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 30 49 38 59 900
1DDV5VB60 5 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 60 42 37 71 1,160
1DDV5VB60-HC 5 [HC] 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 60 49 38 70 1,020
1DDV5VB80 5 1 1/4" 1 1/4" 80 42 37 71 1,240
1DDV5VB80-HC 5 [HC] 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 80 49 38 70 1,100
System Model
Number
Pump
hp